United
Way X 2

$2

$6

$8

$10
$15
$20
$25
$30

$35

Campaign 2016

a pay check =
a pay check =
a pay check =
a pay check =
a pay check =
a pay check =
a pay check =
a pay check =
a pay check =

a pay check =

SA I g ol IN SOMEONE'S LIFE!

$ 48
$ 96
$144
$192
$240
$360
$480
$600
$720

$840

24 PAYROLL PERIODS

creates activities for 12 youth that promotes a drug, alcohol and tobacco free lifestyle
develops leadership and citizenship skills for a youth for a year through scouting
connects 3 senior citizens with meaningful community volunteer work for 2 months
provides food for 64 meals to alleviate hunger for 3 families with children

tutors 4 learners so they can improve their reading, writing, and/or math ability

links 4 individuals in a mental health crisis with treatment and resources

rescues 2 women with children from domestic violence situations

sponsors 5 youth in after school activities and homework assistance for six months
insures that 5 homeless families receive 2 weeks of emergency food and shelter

strengthens 6 families through parenting education, support, and quality child care



