





24 PAYROLL PERIODS

\$2	a pay check =	\$ 48	=	creates activities for 12 youth that promotes a drug, alcohol and tobacco free lifestyle
\$4	a pay check =	\$ 96	=	develops leadership and citizenship skills for a youth for a year through scouting
\$6	a pay check =	\$144	=	connects 3 senior citizens with meaningful community volunteer work for 2 months
\$8	a pay check =	\$192	=	provides food for 64 meals to alleviate hunger for 3 families with children
\$10	a pay check =	\$240	=	tutors 4 learners so they can improve their reading, writing, and/or math ability
\$15	a pay check =	\$360	=	links 4 individuals in a mental health crisis with treatment and resources
\$20	a pay check =	\$480	=	rescues 2 women with children from domestic violence situations
\$25	a pay check =	\$600	=	sponsors 5 youth in after school activities and homework assistance for six months
\$30	a pay check =	\$720	=	insures that 5 homeless families receive 2 weeks of emergency food and shelter
\$35	a pay check =	\$840	=	strengthens 6 families through parenting education, support, and quality child care